
 
 

 

Campionato Italiano di società master di corsa in montagna  2015 
 

 

Gagliano del Capo  21 giugno 

 

Classifica finale 

 

Uomini 

   Punti  

1 BS562 Atletica  Paratico 345 10 

2 BA723 A.R.L. Dynamyk Fitness 288 10 

3 CH018 Runners Chieti 283 10 

4 BA502 ASD Montedoro Noci 264 10 

5 LE383 Atletica Capo di Leuca 235 10 

6 BA058 Atletica Monopoli 233 10 

7 LE620 Tre Casali San Cesario 129 10 

8 TA432 S.A. San Giovanni Bosco  Palagianello 119 10 

9 LE346 Gruppo Podistico  A 13 Alba  Taurisano 128 9 

10 LE621 P. U. C. Salento 80 9 

11 LE303 Club Correre  Galatina 101 8 

12 LE602 A.S. Atletica  Tricase 83 8 

13 LE601 A.S. Action Running Monteroni 80 8 

14 LE636  Gruppo Sportivo GPDM Lecce 54 8 

15 LE349 Atletica Amatori Corigliano 33 8 

16 LE619 Polisportiva Amici Giallorossi 126 7 

17 BR143 Atletica Carovigno 70 7 

18 LE604 Atletica Surbo 57 7 

19 BA005 Amatori Atletica Acquaviva 32 7 

20 BR153 Apuliathletica 19 7 

21 BA011 A.S. Atletica Castellana 97 6 

22 LE631 Podistica Magliese 58 6 

23 LE600 Gruppo Podistico Duemila Ruffano 44 6 

24 TA440 Athletic Team Palagiano 65 5 

25 TA408 A.S. Podistica  Taras 40 5 

26 LE625 Amatori Castrignano de’ Greci 27 5 

27 CS384 Polisportiva  Panathlon 5 5 

28 BA599 Running  People Noicattaro 104 4 

29 LE607 A.S. Podistica  Tuglie 69 4 

30 TA423 Club Runner  87  Valente Arredi 68 4 

31 LE318 A.S. Podistica  Parabita 53 4 

32 BA025 A.S. Amatori  Putignano 49 4 



33 LE302 S.S. Grecia Salentina Lecce 36 4 

34 LE315 Atletica Salentina Lecce 36 4 

35 BR154 Atletica Ceglie Messapica 33 4 

36 BA049 G.S.P. Terza Regione Aerea Bari 32 4 

37 BA550 Avis in Corsa Conversano 29 4 

38 TA456 Taranto Sportiva 11 4 

39 BA592 Barletta Sportiva 4 4 

40 PZ113 Atletica Correrepollino 95 3 

41 CS226 Marathon Cosenza 87 3 

42 LE304 Saracenatletica 72 3 

43 LE610 Podistica Copertino 64 3 

44 TN103 Atletica Clarina  Trentino 59 3 

45 TA446 Marathon Massafra 42 3 

46 BA535 A.S. Atletica  Polignano 29 3 

47 LE305 Amatori Lecce 28 3 

48 LE605 Abacus Villa Baldassarri 24 3 

49 LE634 Atletica Galatea 14 3 

50 TN101 Atletica  Trento 80 2 

51 BA594 Pedone-Riccardi Bisceglie 60 2 

52 LE632 Salento is running 37 2 

53 BA710 Gravina Festina Lente! 32 2 

54 LE614 Atletica Salento Aradeo 21 2 

55 LE399 A.S. Atletica Taviano 97  onlus 20 2 

56 LE617 Polisportiva  BPP Matino 6 2 

57 TA441 G. S. Paolotti – Atletica Martina 2 2 

57 LE397 Atletica  Top Runners Lecce 2 2 

59 MO459 Atletica MDS Panariagroup 39 1 

60 BR139 Gymnasium San  Pancrazio 38 1 

61 BR156 Oriabikerun 33 1 

62 BA020 Fiamma Olimpia  Palo 31 1 

63 TO003 Atletica Susa 30 1 

64 CO249 Atletica Centro Lario 29 1 

65 PN500 G. P. Livenza Sacile 28 1 

66 TN131 Lagarina CRUS  Team 25 1 

67 PZ053 Podistica Amatori  Potenza 24 1 

67 BA700 Nadir on the Road – Putignano 24 1 

69 BA721 La Fabrica di corsa 23 1 

69 TS502 GSD Val Rosandra  Trieste 23 1 

71 BR131 A.S. Atletica  Latiano 22 1 

72 BA505 A.S. Quelli della  Pineta 19 1 

73 TA462 Meridiana Triathlon  Taranto 18 1 

73 BA546 Podistica Valle d’Itria  Locorotondo 18 1 

73 TO019 G. S. Pomaretto  ‘80 18 1 

73 BA099 Polisportiva Dorando  Pietri  Gravina 18 1 

77 BA587 La Pietra 17 1 

78 LE326 CUS  Lecce 14 1 

79 BA703 Happy Runners Altamura 13 1 

80 TA463 Olimpia Grottaglie 12 1 

81 TO004 Atletica Gio’  22 Rivera 9 1 

82 CO294 G. S. Virtus Calco 6 1 

83 BA554 Free Runners Molfetta 4 1 



83 BA729 La Fenice 4 1 

85 AO010 CSD Fiamme Gialle Aosta 3 1 

86 CO669 GER Rancio 1 1 

86 BR159 Dorando  Pietri 1 1 

86 BS742 Garda Running 1 1 

86 PN527 Atletica Aviano 1 1 

86 TA402 Podistica Grottaglie 1 1 

86 SA146 Atletica  Isaura Valle dell’Irno 1 1 

86 BA545 Amatori Atletica  Triggiano 1 1 

86 BS684 Atletica Concesio  2009 1 1 

86 BA713 Gioia Running 1 1 

 

Donne 

   Punti  

1 PN527 Atletica Aviano 285 8 

2 BS562 Atletica  Paratico 284 8 

3 CH018 Runners Chieti 241 8 

4 BA502 ASD Montedoro Noci 192 6 

5 LE620 Tre Casali San Cesario 176 6 

6 BA592 Barletta Sportiva 133 6 

7 TA440 Athletic Team Palagiano 112 6 

8 LE383 Atletica Capo di Leuca 132 5 

9 LE349 Atletica Amatori Corigliano 123 4 

10 LE305 Amatori Lecce 115 4 

11 BA058 Atletica Monopoli 94 3 

12 LE326 CUS  Lecce 89 3 

13 BR153 Apuliathletica 80 3 

14 LE302 S.S. Grecia Salentina Martano 79 3 

15 TA456 Taranto Sportiva 60 3 

16 BR143 Atletica Carovigno 23 3 

17 LE397 Atletica  Top Runners Lecce 57 2 

18 BA713 Gioia Running 50 2 

19 BA047 Nuova Atletica Femminile Acquaviva 50 2 

20 PZ113 Atletica Correrepollino 38 2 

21 LE601 A.S. Action Running Monteroni 28 2 

22 BA729 La Fenice 24 2 

23 BL004 G. S. Quantin – Trattoria I Novembre 40 1 

23 TN104 G.S. Valsugana  Trentino 40 1 

23 RA094 Atletica  85 Faenza 40 1 

26 RA002 G.P.A. Lughesina 39 1 

27 LE633 Salento in corsa veglie 38 1 

27 TN103 Atletica Clarina  Trentino 38 1 

27 LE632 Salento is running Carmiano 38 1 

30 BA723 A.R.L. Dynamyk Fitness 37 1 

31 BA015 A.S. Olimpia Club Molfetta 33 1 

32 LE619 Polisportiva Amici Giallorossi 31 1 

33 TA408 A.S. Podistica  Taras 30 1 

33 TA460 Body Angel 30 1 

35 BA550 Avis in corsa Conversano 29 1 

36 BA507 A. Maratoneti Andriesi 27 1 

36 BA587 La Pietra 27 1 



38 TA432 S.A. San Giovanni Bosco  Palagianello 26 1 

39 BA082 Atletica Tommaso Assi  Trani 23 1 

40 BA529 A.S. Trani Marathon 22 1 

41 LE629 Otranto  800 21 1 

42 LE621 P. U. C. Salento 20 1 

43 LE315 Atletica Salentina Lecce 13 1 

44 LE303 Club Correre Galatina 12 1 

45 LE617 Polisportiva BPP Matino 8 1 

46 LE600 Gruppo Podistico Duemila Ruffano 3 1 

47 LE346 Gruppo Podistico  A 13  Alba  Taurisano 1 1 

 

 

 

 

 


